THE BANK

-BY THE SEA -
HOTEL & BISTRO

Drinks

Tea

Coffee
Cappuccino
Americano
Latte

Flat White
Espresso
Filter Bag
Mocha

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Summer Sparklers

Gin and Tonic

Passion Fruit Marini

Espresso Martini

Pimms

Sangria

Apple elderflower and mint sparkler

Soft Drinks
Diet Coke Cola
Lemonade
Water

Wine

House Wine
Merlot
Zinfandel
Sparkling Wine

Beers

Moretti

Brewdog Punk IPA
Guestling Guzzler Cider

£2.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.80
£2.75

£2.80
£3.95

£5.50 per glass
£5.50

£5.50

£3.80 - £14 per jug
£14.00 per jug
£8.00

£2.00
£2.00
£1.00

£4 per glass (£11 per bottle)
£5.00 (£14 per bottle)
£5.00 (£14 per bottle)
£5.00 (£20 per bottle)

£3.50
£350
£4.00

Gin selections (all served with ice and Fever Tree tonic)

Dry Gin

Pink and Grapefruit
Raspberry

Cucumber and Lime
Mango and Passionfruit
Rhubarb and Ginger
Blood Orange and Peach



