

Drinks

Coffee

	CO FO
Cappuccino	£2.50
Americano	£2.50
Latte	£2.50
Flat White	£2.50
Espresso	£2.00
Filter Bag	£2.00
Mocha	£2.80
Iced Coffee	£2.75

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate	£2.80
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.95

Summer Sparklers

Gin and Tonic	£5.50 per glass
Passion Fruit Marini	£5.50
Espresso Martini	£5.50

Pimms £3.80 - £14 per jug £14.00 per jug Sangria

Apple elderflower and mint sparkler £8.00

Soft Drinks

Diet Coke Cola	£2.00
Lemonade	£2.00
Water	£1.00

Wine	
House Wine	£4 per glass (£11 per bottle)
Merlot	£5.00 (£14 per bottle)
Zinfandel	£5.00 (£14 per bottle)
Sparkling Wine	£5.00 (£20 per bottle)

Beers

Moretti	£3.50
Brewdog Punk IPA	£350
Guestling Guzzler Cider	£4.00

Gin selections (all served with ice and Fever Tree tonic)

Dry Gin Pink and Grapefruit Raspberry Cucumber and Lime Mango and Passionfruit Rhubarb and Ginger Blood Orange and Peach